
 

TUITION FEE 

CLASS I II III IV TOTAL 

ONETIME 

PAYMENT 

DISCOUNT 10% 

P.G. NUR 9680 9680 9680 9680 38720 3872 

JR. KG/SR.KG 10588 10588 10588 10588 42352 4235 

I-II 11495 11495 11495 11495 45980 4598 

III-V 12375 12375 12375 12375 49500 4950 

VI-VIII 14190 14190 14190 14190 56760 5676 

IX-X 17545 17545 17545 17545 70180 7018 

SCI XI-XII 19965 19965 19965 19965 79860 7986 

COM XI-XII 18590 18590 18590 18590 74360 7436 

HUM XI XII 18590 18590 18590 18590 74360 7436 

 

IMPORTANT  

Rules and Regulations Regarding School Fee 2026-27 

 1. The school fee is paid through Post Dated Cheques (PDC) at the time of admission. 

                 a) 1st Instalment:  PDC - Current Date                     b) 2nd Instalment:   PDC Date-07.07.2026 

                 c) 3rd Instalment:  PDC Date-07.10.2026                   d) 4th Instalment:    PDC Date-07.01.2027 

 2. Rs. 500 will be charged in case the cheque bounced in any situation. 

 3. In case fee is not paid as specified, a late fee fine of Rs.20 per day will be charged.    

 4. Re-admission would be at the discretion of the Principal for which re-admission fee will be applicable.  

 5. Fee once paid, will not be refunded under any circumstances. 

 6. The school will not issue a separate circular to deposit the fee.    

                                                                 CONVEYANCE FACILITY (12 MONTHS) 

0-1 KM = Rs 3000 / QUARTER 1-3 KM = Rs. 3600/ QUARTER 

3-5 Km = Rs. 4500 / QUARTER 5-6 Km = Rs. 5400/ QUARTER 

6-8 Km = Rs. 6000 / QUARTER 8-12 Km = Rs. 6600 / QUARTER 

 

Necessary Documents to be submitted at the time of Admission:  

1. Birth certificate of the student (Xerox Copy)   2. Student and Parents Aadhaar Card (Xerox Copy)       3. 

Transfer Certificate (Original)              4.  Previous Year Academic Record (Half Yearly Marksheet Copy)           

5.  Permanent Education Number (PEN) must be required. 

Registration Fee 500 

Admission Fee         ( Nursery to VIII) 7,000 

Admission Fee         ( IX to XII) 11,000 

CONTACT NO. 0141-3596482/9529755666
FEE STRUCTURE SESSION 2026-27

JAMNA VIDYAPEETH 
  


